
Receipt #:

Total

Important: Please submit payment before dropping off your equipment, as 

items will not be processed without it. We are not responsible for items with 

damage, weak stitching, or compromised material. Contact us with any 

questions.

Payments can be made by e-transfer to: 

info@cloakandshield.ca or by credit card at: 

cloakandshield.ca/payments

$15.00

Sport & Work Laundry Services
780-940-4948
Pickup/Drop off Date:

Customer Name:

Team Name:

Phone Number:

Email Address:

4124 50th St Gibbons, AB

$18.00

$20.00

$30.00

$18.00

$13.00

$13.00

$10.00

$5.00

$10.00

$10.00

$12.00

$24.00

$14.00

$8.00

$8.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$8.00

$5.00

$9.00

Sliding Mit

Sliding Shorts

Total

Subtotal:

Total 

$10.00

$15.00

$5.00

Qty Adult

$20.00

Qty Youth

Office use only

BASEBALL

ORDER FORM

Method of Payment:
Delivery/ Pickup Option:

Other:

Equipment Bag (No Wheels) $15.00

Jock/Jill

Padded Shirt

Individual Pieces

Helmet- Batter/Umpire

Helmet- Catcher

Chest Protector

Full Leg Guard

Shin Guard

Elbow Guard

Hand Guard

Throat Guard

Compression Arm Sleeve

E-transfer Cash Credit Card

Pickup/ Delivery- See 

Website for Details
Customer Drop-Off



Order Form Instructions:

1. Place the order form in a ziplock or plastic bag to protect it from moisture.

2. Put the bag inside a garbage bag with your equipment and tie it securely.

3. Do NOT send your equipment bag unless it's being cleaned (No wheeled bags).

4. If sending equipment with a bag, empty all personal items and place the order form inside the bag.

5. For pricing on other sports equipment, contact info@cloakandshield.ca or 780.940.4948.

Sport and Work Laundry Services

Play dirty…but clean responsibly.

Take control of your game at cloakandshield.ca


