Recei	nt #·	
VECEI	μι #.	

Office use only



## ORDER FORM

#### **BASEBALL**

Delivery/ Pickup Option:

metnoa	ΟŢ	Pay	ymen

□ E-transfer □

□ Cash □ Cred

☐ Credit Card

Pickup/ Delivery- See
Website for Details

□ Customer Drop-Off

# cloak ♥ shield

#### **Sport & Work Laundry Services**

•	•
780-940-4948	4124 50th St Gibbons, AB
Pickup/Drop off Date:	
Customer Name:	
Team Name:	
Phone Number:	
Email Address:	

	Individual Pieces	Qty	Youth	Qty	Adult
1	Helmet- Batter/Umpire		\$10.00		\$18.00
	Helmet- Catcher		\$12.00		\$20.00
	Chest Protector		\$24.00		\$30.00
0	Full Leg Guard		\$14.00		\$18.00
	Shin Guard		\$8.00		\$13.00
(1)	Elbow Guard		\$8.00		\$13.00
CO	Hand Guard		\$5.00		\$10.00
~	Throat Guard		\$5.00		\$5.00
	Compression Arm Sleeve		\$5.00		\$10.00
ds	Sliding Mit		\$5.00		\$10.00
9	Sliding Shorts		\$8.00		\$15.00
.0	Jock/Jill		\$5.00		\$5.00
5	Padded Shirt		\$9.00		\$15.00
Ò	Equipment Bag (No Wheels)		\$15.00		\$20.00
	Other:	Total		Total	•

**Important:** Please submit payment before dropping off your equipment, as items will not be processed without it. We are not responsible for items with damage, weak stitching, or compromised material. Contact us with any questions.

Payments can be made by e-transfer to: info@cloakandshield.ca or by credit card at: cloakandshield.ca/payments

Subtotal:	
Total	



#### **Sport and Work Laundry Services**

Play dirty...but clean responsibly.

Take control of your game at cloakandshield.ca

### **Order Form Instructions:**

- 1. Place the order form in a ziplock or plastic bag to protect it from moisture.
- 2. Put the bag inside a garbage bag with your equipment and tie it securely.
- 3. Do NOT send your equipment bag unless it's being cleaned (No wheeled bags).
- 4. If sending equipment with a bag, empty all personal items and place the order form inside the bag.
  - 5. For pricing on other sports equipment, contact info@cloakandshield.ca or 780.940.4948.

